
$5,500

177 OCEAN LANE DR, KEY BISCAYNE, FL,
33149
https://ritterproperties.com

Step into this beautifully updated 2BD/2BA unit at Commodore
East featuring elegant flooring and a desirable south exposure
that fills every room with natural light. Enjoy stunning views, an
in-unit washer/dryer, and a private storage space. Located in a
well-maintained building in the heart of Key Biscayne. Don’t miss
this opportunity—it’s easy to show and […]

• 2 beds
• 2 baths

• Residential Lease

• Condominium

• Active

• 1260 sq ft

Basics



Date added: Added 4 days ago Category: Condominium

Type: Residential Lease Status: Active

Bedrooms: 2 beds Bathrooms: 2 baths

Half baths: 0 half baths Area: 1260 sq ft

Lot size, sq ft: 0 sq ft SubdivisionName: KEY BISCAYNE COMMODORE
CL

ListOfficeName: Avanti Way Realty LLC GarageSpaces: 1

View: Garden, Ocean UnitNumber: 1013

ListAOR: Miami Association of REALTORS® EntryLevel: 10

MLS ID: A11783215

Building Details
Year built: 1971 ArchitecturalStyle: High Rise

NewConstructionYN: No Building Name: KEY BISCAYNE COMMODORE CL

Exterior material: CBS Construction Heating: Central

Parking: 1 Space, Covered, Guest

Amenities & Features
Features: Entrance Foyer, First Floor Entry, Walk-In
Closet(s)

Security Features: Complex Fenced,
Gated with Guard

Amenities: Dishwasher, Dryer, Electric Range,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Washer

ExteriorFeatures: Open Balcony, Tennis
Court(s)

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: No CoolingYN: No

PoolPrivateYN: No FireplaceYN: No


